163More information online at  bannerengineering.com
EMERGENCY STOP DEVICES
EM
ER
G
EN
C
Y STO

G
EN
C
Y STO
P
D
EV
IC
ES
E-STOP
BUTTONS
ROPE PULL
SWITCHES
EMERGENCY STOP DEVICES
Rope Pull Switches
RP-LM40 Series, 40 mm
Model Actuation
Max. Rope
Length
Safety

Data
Sheet
RP-LM40D-6 Trip
6 m 2 NC
in —
 open closed
 closed open
SD027
(p. 244)
62802
RP-LM40D-6L Latch SD028
(p. 244)
 Run Position  Cable Pulled  Cable Break NC = Normally Closed Contact
*  Jumper Contacts together for use in a single-channel E-stop application. See data sheet or Contact Configuration and Switching Diagrams for more information/
clarification.
RP-LS42 Series, 42 mm
Model Actuation
Max. Rope
Length
Safety

 Five latch-design models from
which to choose
 Models with 6, 12 or 20 m
rope spans
 Manual reset
 Models with extra contacts
for monitoring or for
dual-channel input to a
safety device
 Tension indicator
 82 m wide at base
  Positive opening safety contacts
(IEC 60947-5-1)
Detailed
Dimensions
RP-QM72/QMT72 Series, 72 mm
Model Actuation
Max. Rope
Length
Safety

Data
Sheet
RP-QM72D-6L
Latch
(Rope
Pulled)
6 m
 2 NC
in —
 Safety Auxiliary
 open closed
  closed open
SD030
(p. 244)
62084
RP-QM72D-12L 12 m SD031
(p. 245)
RP-QMT72D-20L 20 m SD032
(p. 245)
RP-QMT72F-12L 12 m 4 NC
in —
 Safety
 open open closed closed
  closed closed open open
SD033
(p. 245)
RP-QMT72E-12L 12 m 2 NC
in
1 NO
in
 Safety Auxiliary

EMERGENCY STOP DEVICES
Rope Pull Switches
RP-QM90 Rope Pull Switch
RP-QM90 Model
 Latch design
 Rope span up to 100 m, with
switch in center
 Manual reset
 Extra contacts for switch
monitoring
 90 m wide at base
  Positive opening safety contacts
(IEC 60947-5-1)
Detailed
Dimensions
RP-QM90 Series, 90 mm
Model Actuation
Max. Rope
Length
Safety

ST
O
P
D
EV
IC
ES
E-STOP
BUTTONS
ROPE PULL
SWITCHES
Rope Pull Switches
EMERGENCY STOP DEVICES
Rope Pull Switches Specifications
Maximum Rope Pull Length RP-LM40D-6/6L: 6 m
RP-LS42F-75L/75LE/75LF: 75 m
RP-QM72D-6L: 6 m
RP-QM72D-12L: 12 m
RP-QMT72D-20L: 20 m
RP-QMT72E-12L: 12 m
RP-QMT72F-12L: 12 m
RP-QM90F-100L: 100 mm; equal lengths up to 50 m on either side of switch
Short Circuit Protection 10 amp Slow Blow, 15 amp Fast Blow. Recommended external fusing or overload protection.
Mechanical Life 1 million operations
Wire Connections Screw terminals with pressure plates accept the following wire sizes –
Stranded and solid: 20 AWG (0.5 mm2) to 16 AWG (1.5 mm2) for one wire